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Please select whether you'd like your 
contact information shared for networking 
purposes with other participants by 
checking an option below.

Tatiana Larionova tatiana.larionova@udc.edu UDC Nutrition educator Yes, please!
Antoinette Pearce apearce@compton.k12.ca.us Compton Unified School District Assistant Director Yes, please!
Julie Lefko jmlefko@ucanr.edu CalFresh Healthy Living, UCCE Program Supervisor Yes, please!
YVONNE CHOYCE Info@myhealthyreader.com My Healthy Reader CEO Yes, please!
Niaomi Hrepich HREPICHNS@CO.MONTEREY.CA.US Monterey County Nutrition Programs Health Program Coordinator Yes, please!
Braulio Villalobos rodriguezv@ucanr.edu Calfresh Healthy Living Nutrition Educator Yes, please!
Vanessa Alvarizares vanessaalvarizares@co.imperial.ca.us Imperial County Public Health Department Health Education Specialist Yes, please!
Lesli Cheers lcheers@nuviewusd.org Nuview Union School District PE/Health Teacher Yes, please!
Cyndi Dean cdean@fcoe.org Office of Fresno County Superintendent of Schools Program Coordinator Yes, please!
Esmeralda Nunez eannunez@ucanr.edu CFHL, UCCE CES II Yes, please!
Barbara Hughes barbara.hughes@sdcounty.ca.gov County of SD HHSA CFHL Nutrition Policy Advisor Yes, please!
Heriberto Soto heriberto.sot@trusd.net Twin Rivers Unified Coordinator, Family Engagement Yes, please!
Heba Peters heba_peters@cjusd.net CJUUSD Nutritionist Yes, please!
jammie lam jlam@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council of CA Project Manager Yes, please!
Heather Berkoben htroska@healthyeating.org Dairy Council of California Dairy Community Adviser Yes, please!
Sonia Fernandez Arana Sfernandez@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council of CA Program Manager Yes, please!
Tracy Mendez tmendez@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council of California Program Director Yes, please!
Bobbi Lujan blujan@mlusd.net Mother Lode Union School District Food Service Director Yes, please!
Bailey Suarez bsuarez@healthyeating.org Dairy Council of California Community Nutrition Manager Yes, please!
Rajwinder Kaur rkaur@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy council of CA Community Nutrition Adviser Yes, please!
Maria Frye Mfrye@healthyeating.org Dairy Council of California CNA Yes, please!
Giselle Salinas Gsalinaszavala@solanocounty.com Solano Public Health Infection Prevention Coordinator Yes, please!
Whitney Galindo Whitney@ccyoso.org CCYS Nutrition Program Manager Yes, please!
Antoinette Kraft antoinettkraft@sbcglobal.net PUSD Culinary and nutrition instructor Yes, please!
Evangeline P Soward caringandconcernedinc@gmail.com Caring and Concerned Program Director Yes, please!
Danielle Martinez danielle.martinez@sbcss.net Healthy SBCSS Nutrition Educator Yes, please!
Lisa Stevens, RN lisa-stevens@scusd.edu Sacramento City Unified School District Chldren's Center Nurse Yes, please!
Serena Martin serena.martin@ventura.org Ventura County Public Health Community Health Worker Yes, please!
Bessie O'Connor boconnor@healthyeating.org Dairy Council of CA Project Manager Yes, please!
Austin Dalmasso amdalmasso@ucanr.edu CFHL UCCE SM/SF Community Education Program Supervisor Yes, please!
Daniela Curiel Dscuriel@ucanr.edu CFHL Nutrition Educator Yes, please!
Cesar Sauza csauza@altamed.org AltaMed Health Services Manager, Clinical Nutrition Yes, please!
Michelle Leggett mleggett@cityofchino.org City of Chino Community Services Coordinator Yes, please!
Lilliam Davila lilliam.nutridavila@yahoo.com Early Head Start Program Nutritionist Yes, please!
Madison Fellenz madison.fellenz@dss.ca.gov CDSS Nutrition Education Consultant Yes, please!
Divya Puri Divya_puri@fuhsd.org Fremont Union High School District District Manager Yes, please!
Raney Shimozono rshimozono@tusd.net TUSD Teacher Yes, please!
Kori Dover kori@calbeef.org California Beef Council Director, Food & Nutrition Outeach Yes, please!
Kelly Motadel Kelly.Motadel@sdcounty.ca.gov County of San Diego HHSA Chief Pediatric Officer Yes, please!
Garrett Frice gfrice@co.slo.ca.us SLO County Public Health Program Manager Yes, please!
Juliana Biggs julianabiggs@innovativehealths.com Innovative Health Solutions Health Educator/ program assistant Yes, please!
Hannah Cordero Chen Hannah.C.Chen@kp.org Kaiser Permanente Community Health Manager Yes, please!
Sarah Flint saflint@kern.org Kern County Superintendent of Schools Nutrition Educator Yes, please!



Elizabeth Carrillo elizabeth.carrillo@providence.org Providence Saint John's Health Center Health Education Specialist Yes, please!
Catherine Park cmpark@solanocounty.com CalFresh Healthy Living solano county Public health nutritionist Yes, please!
Jenny Gideon jgideon@co.shasta.ca.us Shasta County HHSA-Public Health Branch Project Director Yes, please!
Jessica Rico jessica_rico@cesd.us CESD Community LIaison Yes, please!
Sera Shimooka shimooka.sera@tusd.org Torrance USD Asst. Director Nutrition Services Yes, please!
Hiba Eltahir Heltahir@healthedcouncil.org Health Education Council Program administrator Yes, please!
Jackie Velarde jbarahona@ucanr.edu CFHL, UCCE Riverside County Community Nutrition Educator Yes, please!
Teryn Hermenau thermenau@weymouth.ma.us Town of Weymouth Health & Wellness Coordinator Yes, please!
Cecilia Hinojosa cecilia_hinojosa@cesd.us Neighborhood Resource Center Community Liaison II Yes, please!
Alex Guerena alejandra_guerena@cesd.us Centralia Elementary School District Community Liaison Yes, please!
Mahboubeh Abdolahzadeh Mabdolahzadeh@healthedcouncil.org Health Education Council Chl Yes, please!
Maria Gutierrez workforcedirect@gmail.com Aetna Community Yes, please!
Betsy Arguelles betsy.arguelles@aspirepublicschools.org Aspire Public Schools Health Technician Yes, please!
Jaci Westbrook jaci@leahspantry.org Leah's Pantry Training Manager Yes, please!
Heather Sloan hsloan@alsd.org Alta Loma School District Director, Child Nutrition Yes, please!
Kathy Saile ksaile@strength.org Share Our Strength CA Director, No Kid Hungry Yes, please!
Matthew M Mem13871@lausd.net Carlos Santana Arts Academy Community School Coordinator Yes, please!
Katie Rawson krawson@ph.lacounty.gov LACDPH Program Manager Yes, please!
Michele Ballard Umicheleballard@gmail.com MMhMR RD Yes, please!
Edith Ballesteros edithb@lasbest.lausd.net LA's BEST Director Yes, please!
Jill Chandler jmc6149@lausd.net LAUSD Organization Facilitator Yes, please!
Rajwinder Kaur rkaur@healthyeating.org Dairy Council of CA Community Nutrition Adviser Yes, please!
Aileen Salomon aileen.salomon1@lausd.net lausd Student and family resource Navigator Yes, please!


